2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

Totals By College

Monday 9 August 2010

College
NC

GT
ACGS
BGS
IGS
BBC
BSHS
TSS
TGS

Points
40
40
35
33
26
20
16
11

Report 1

Place
=]1st
=]1st
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

Summary By College Report 2
College Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
ACGS 13 Years 7 23 24 34 35 40 163 5
14 Years 1 3 5 6 11 32 58 10

15 Years 12 24 31 36 41 43 187 4

16 Years 1 5 8 21 24 28 87 8

Open 5 7 21 22 23 24 102 8

35

BBC 13 Years 8 31 32 33 46 53 203 3
14 Years 17 25 31 33 35 37 178 4

15 Years 8 9 17 29 37 39 139 6

16 Years 37 39 42 44 46 47 255 2

Open 9 10 20 25 33 53 150 5

20

BGS 13 Years 2 10 12 20 26 29 99 10
14 Years 7 9 13 15 19 24 87 8

15 Years 3 10 19 21 38 42 133 7

16 Years 16 29 35 36 38 41 195 4

Open 8 17 32 35 36 39 167 4

33

BSHS 13 Years 1 3 4 37 44 49 138 6
14 Years 27 34 50 52 53 54 270 1

15 Years 4 5 45 47 52 53 206 3

16 Years 2 3 10 51 53 54 173 5

Open 45 46 47 50 51 54 293 1

16

GT 13 Years 5 13 15 21 25 30 109 8
14 Years 2 10 12 14 23 29 90 7

15 Years 6 13 14 18 25 27 103 8

16 Years 11 15 18 19 20 23 106 7

Open 4 6 12 16 26 30 94 10

40

IGS 13 Years 6 14 36 39 43 47 185 4
14 Years 16 22 26 28 38 40 170 5

15 Years 7 23 28 32 34 35 159 5

16 Years 6 9 25 26 32 34 132 6

Open 1 3 29 31 37 38 139 6

26

NC 13 Years 17 18 19 22 27 28 131 7
14 Years 4 8 21 30 36 44 143 6

15 Years 1 2 15 16 20 26 80 10

16 Years 4 7 12 13 14 22 72 10

Open 2 11 15 19 27 28 102 7

40

TGS 13 Years 9 38 42 45 48 51 233 1
14 Years 39 42 43 45 46 47 262 2

15 Years 22 33 44 46 48 50 243 1

16 Years 17 27 30 33 48 49 204 3

Open 18 40 41 44 48 49 240 2

9

TSS 13 Years 11 16 41 50 52 54 224 2
14 Years 18 20 41 48 49 51 227 3

15 Years 11 30 40 49 51 54 235 2

16 Years 31 40 43 45 50 52 261 1

Open 13 14 34 42 43 52 198 3

Monday 9 August 2010 Page 2 of 41



2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

Summary By College/ Event Report 2
College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
13 Years
BGS 2 10 12 20 26 29 99 10
GT 5 13 15 21 25 30 109 8
NC 17 18 19 22 27 28 131 7
BSHS 1 3 4 37 44 49 138 6
ACGS 7 23 24 34 35 40 163 5
IGS 6 14 36 39 43 47 185 4
BBC 8 31 32 33 46 53 203 3
TSS 11 16 41 50 52 54 224 2
TGS 9 38 42 45 48 51 233 1
College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
14 Years
ACGS 1 3 5 6 11 32 58 10
BGS 7 9 13 15 19 24 87 8
GT 2 10 12 14 23 29 90 7
NC 4 8 21 30 36 44 143 6
IGS 16 22 26 28 38 40 170 5
BBC 17 25 31 33 35 37 178 4
TSS 18 20 41 48 49 51 227 3
TGS 39 42 43 45 46 47 262 2
BSHS 27 34 50 52 53 54 270 1
College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
15 Years
NC 1 2 15 16 20 26 80 10
GT 6 13 14 18 25 27 103 8
BGS 3 10 19 21 38 42 133 7
BBC 8 9 17 29 37 39 139 6
IGS 7 23 28 32 34 35 159 5
ACGS 12 24 31 36 41 43 187 4
BSHS 4 5 45 47 52 53 206 3
TSS 11 30 40 49 51 54 235 2
TGS 22 33 44 46 48 50 243 1
College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
16 Years
NC 4 7 12 13 14 22 72 10
ACGS 1 5 8 21 24 28 87 8
GT 11 15 18 19 20 23 106 7
IGS 6 9 25 26 32 34 132 6
BSHS 2 3 10 51 53 54 173 5
BGS 16 29 35 36 38 41 195 4
TGS 17 27 30 33 48 49 204 3
BBC 37 39 42 44 46 47 255 2
TSS 31 40 43 45 50 52 261 1
College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
Open
GT 4 6 12 16 26 30 94 10
ACGS 5 7 21 22 23 24 102 8
NC 2 11 15 19 27 28 102 7
IGS 1 3 29 31 37 38 139 6
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

BBC
BGS
TSS
TGS
BSHS

Detail By College

13 Years

ACGS Position

DU WNBE

Sum Of Places
Points

BBC Position

OO, WNPE

Sum Of Places
Points

BGS Position

OO, WNPE

Sum Of Places
Points

BSHS Position

1
2
3
4

5
6

Sum Of Places
Points

Monday 9 August 2010

9
8
13
18
45

Place

7
23
24
34
35
40

163
5

Place

8
31
32
33
46
53

203
3

Place

2
10
12
20
26
29

99
10

Place

1
3
4
37

44
49

138
6

10
17
14
40
46

Overall

7
23
24
34
36
44

Overall

8
31
32
33
56
97

Overall

2
10
12
20
26
29

Overall

38

54
66

20
32
34
41
47

25
35
42
44
50

33
36
43
48
51

Finish Time
00:11:05.21
00:11:32.99
00:11:33.21
00:11:45.98
00:11:48.10
00:11:54.43

Finish Time
00:11:05.81
00:11:43.67
00:11:43.93
00:11:44.90
00:12:08.00
00:13:22.60

Finish Time
00:10:46.07
00:11:07.43
00:11:09.08
00:11:29.43
00:11:35.61
00:11:42.89

Finish Time
00:09:56.38
00:10:51.28
00:10:58.85
00:11:48.45

00:12:04.49
00:12:22.89

53
39
52
49
54

Bib No
317
311
314
315
306
304

Bib No

-
OO0~ ELDN

Bib No
100
113
101
107
105
103

Bib No
200
201
203
204

205
208

150
167
198
240
293

PN WMo

Report 3

Competitor

Daryl McDowell-White
Ben Ogilvie

Max Quigley

Henry Stacey

Jack Hains

Joshua Dickens

Competitor

Jeremy Briggs
John-Louis Irvine
Ryan Hickey

Jack Davidson
Zachary Waller-Brown
Chris Coates

Competitor

Daniel Radford-Smith
Fergus Halliday
Connor Clancy

Jack Childs

Brandon Perkins
Hamish Roe

Competitor
Lachlan Cook
Liam Gee

Jarah Lee-O'Brien
Damian Van
Kranendonk

Tait Williams

Tom Barrenger
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

GT Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 5 5 00:11:04.10 401 Lachlan Neill
2 13 13 00:11:10.68 404 Luke Penberthy
3 15 15 00:11:12.96 402 Campbell Carsley
4 21 21 00:11:30.43 405 Holden O'Kane
5 25 25 00:11:35.14 419 Joseph Lovie-Toon
6 30 30 00:11:43.10 403 Ciaran Crookes
Sum Of Places 109
Points 8
IGS Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 6 6 00:11:04.42 500 Jordan Anderson
2 14 14 00:11:11.98 503 Matthew Roetteler
3 36 37 00:11:48.21 506 Maxwell Orbell
4 39 43 00:11:53.37 505 Brendon Stone
5 43 52 00:12:00.84 504 Maclay Kenman
6 47 58 00:12:12.11 510 Haiden Clark
Sum Of Places 185
Points 4
NC Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 17 17 00:11:14.20 605 Clayton Ryan
2 18 18 00:11:25.48 613 Michael Dawson
3 19 19 00:11:28.09 607 Andrew Haines
4 22 22 00:11:31.97 602 Jordan Pizzica
5 27 27 00:11:37.60 614 Nick Duncan
6 28 28 00:11:39.80 609 David Cullen
Sum Of Places 131
Points 7
TGS Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 9 9 00:11:07.05 700 Ben Webster
2 38 40 00:11:51.30 705 Mitchell Hawley
3 42 47 00:11:57.84 706 Jack Campbell
4 45 55 00:12:07.14 707 Ryan Ensor
5 48 61 00:12:16.68 704 Jack Sendall
6 51 73 00:12:35.82 701 Will Cruickshank
Sum Of Places 233
Points 1
TSS Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 11 11 00:11:08.26 806 Baxter Knight
2 16 16 00:11:13.22 808 Ben Hertzberg
3 41 46 00:11:57.21 802 Jack Levien
4 50 67 00:12:23.65 809 Cleve Barrell
5 52 95 00:13:19.39 800 Lewis Green
6 54 99 00:13:29.97 807 Connor Joss
Sum Of Places 224
Points 2
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

14 Years
ACGS Position Place
1 1
2 3
3 5
4 6
5 11
6 32
Sum Of Places 58
Points 10
BBC Position Place
1 17
2 25
3 31
4 33
5 35
6 37
Sum Of Places 178
Points 4
BGS Position Place
1 7
2 9
3 13
4 15
5 19
6 24
Sum Of Places 87
Points 8
BSHS Position Place
1 27
2 34
3 50
4 52
5 53
6 54
Sum Of Places 270
Points 1
GT Position Place
1 2
2 10
3 12
4 14
5 23
6 29
Sum Of Places 90
Points 7
IGS Position Place
1 16
2 22

Monday 9 August 2010

Overall
1

3

5

6

11

35

Overall
17
26
33
36
39
42

Overall

13
15
19
24

Overall
28
37
80

86
90
95

Overall
2

10

12

14

23

31

Overall
16
22

Finish Time
00:13:42.77
00:13:52.20
00:14:12.28
00:14:14.80
00:14:38.78
00:15:30.97

Finish Time
00:14:52.50
00:15:12.29
00:15:26.03
00:15:31.76
00:15:40.13
00:15:44.22

Finish Time
00:14:22.40
00:14:26.69
00:14:42.10
00:14:47.28
00:14:52.94
00:15:03.86

Finish Time
00:15:18.92
00:15:34.66
00:16:57.30

00:17:01.98
00:17:07.93
00:17:19.82

Finish Time
00:13:52.18
00:14:32.19
00:14:40.64
00:14:43.69
00:15:03.27
00:15:23.63

Finish Time
00:14:49.61
00:15:02.29

Bib No
327
328
324
331
326
320

Bib No
30
37
22
21
32
35

Bib No
128
121
120
122
135
123

Bib No
221
222
228

224
234
233

Bib No
420
421
424
425
422
423

Bib No
521
525

Competitor

Jack Hannah
Louis McAfee
Hugo Cook

Max Whiteoak
Joshua Hallt
Alexander Anthony

Competitor

Jack Johannsen
Ishan Smith
Matthew Ivers
Phillip Henderson
Tom Hingley

Jon van Zandwijk

Competitor
Harry Hele

Tom Auer
Kenny Arcangeli
Dan Forsyth
Seamus Murphy
Nick Smith

Competitor
Hugh Rayner
Jackson Pollock
Krishore
Subramaniam
Edward Parker
Declan Arnow
Ben Madden

Competitor
Ged Windsor
Sam Cross
Matt Barry
Alex Russell
William Brown
Stephen Brown

Competitor
Jack Lorton
Sam Beckman
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

[e20é) NN dV]

Sum Of Places

Points

NC Position

OO WNPE

Sum Of Places

TGS

Points

Position

DU WNPE

Sum Of Places

TSS

Points

Position

OO WNPE

Sum Of Places

15 Years
ACGS

Points

Position

OO WNPE

Sum Of Places

BBC

Points

Position

OO WNPE

Sum Of Places

Monday 9 August 2010

Points

26
28
38
40

170
5

Place
4

8

21

30

36

44

143
6

Place
39
42
43
45
46
47

262
2

Place
18
20
41
48
49
51

227
3

Place
12
24
31
36
41
43

187
4

Place
8

9

17

29

37

39

139

27
29
44
51

Overall
4

8

21

32

40

56

Overall
48
54
55
60
61
64

Overall
18
20
52
68
69
81

Overall
12
24
31
36
43
49

Overall
8

9

17

29

38

40

00:15:16.42
00:15:21.28
00:15:48.70
00:16:02.28

Finish Time
00:14:09.01
00:14:24.99
00:15:00.65
00:15:24.74
00:15:41.61
00:16:08.68

Finish Time
00:15:53.71
00:16:07.10
00:16:07.36
00:16:14.40
00:16:14.61
00:16:22.77

Finish Time
00:14:52.68
00:14:55.50
00:16:04.94
00:16:36.87
00:16:39.29
00:16:57.31

Finish Time
00:14:19.19
00:14:41.13
00:14:45.97
00:15:05.27
00:15:17.80
00:15:31.99

Finish Time
00:14:11.81
00:14:16.73
00:14:28.75
00:14:44.94
00:15:10.87
00:15:14.44

522
520
529
532

Bib No
620
622
626
623
624
625

Bib No
720
728
722
731
729
734

Bib No
829
822
828
821
820
823

Bib No
341
354
351
349
357
350

Bib No
54
40
44
41
42
43

Nick Payne
Anthony Remmelt
Jack Rixon
Khyle Jones

Competitor
Dylan Adkins
James Lingard
Kai Barnes

SM Strydom
Maclean A Jones
Elliot Petracci

Competitor
Jamie Border
Angus McKee
Jake Williams
Khalid Al-Bostaniji
Andrew Park
Daniel Litzow

Competitor

Freddy Dorrough
Antonio Libretto
Brodie Smith

Kent Scott

Matthew Kuhnemann
Sam Horton

Competitor
Harrison Baxter

Ben Valentine

Isaac Lawler

Robert Hurn

Tyron Boorman
Lachlan Jeremijenko

Competitor
Nicholas Fadden
Fergus Harvey
Owen Gillott
Joshua Briggs
Jack Morrison
David Tay
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

BGS Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 3 3 00:13:41.85 140 Lachlan Marshall
2 10 10 00:14:17.71 142 Lachlan Short
3 19 19 00:14:36.30 156 Rob Nash
4 21 21 00:14:39.50 143 Josh Kong
5 38 39 00:15:11.13 141 Fraser Foley
6 42 46 00:15:26.78 144 James Keir
Sum Of Places 133
Points 7
BSHS Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 4 4 00:13:46.82 240 Adam Other-Gee
2 5 5 00:13:52.26 241 Tom Madden
3 45 56 00:15:43.25 250 Dustin Bayley
4 47 60 00:15:46.33 252 Liam Dunne
5 52 89 00:16:47.30 242 Cedric Dubler
6 53 97 00:17:03.36 246 Ned Chandler-Mather
Sum Of Places 206
Points 3
GT Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 6 6 00:13:57.14 441 Tom Wolhuter
2 13 13 00:14:22.07 443 Tom Kelly
3 14 14 00:14:25.77 458 Henry Coventry
4 18 18 00:14:31.73 440 Alex Haas
5 25 25 00:14:41.98 442 Oliver Barry
6 27 27 00:14:43.78 445 Harry French
Sum Of Places 103
Points 8
IGS Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 7 7 00:14:07.20 540 Toby Wagner
2 23 23 00:14:40.69 550 Dane Bradley
3 28 28 00:14:44.44 546 Lachlan Brook
4 32 32 00:14:46.70 541 Jay Humphries
5 34 34 00:14:54.74 545 Andrew Piccini
6 35 35 00:15:02.03 549 Zach Baulch
Sum Of Places 159
Points 5
NC Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 00:13:31.42 641 Oliver Murphy-Kurth
2 2 2 00:13:41.77 642 Jonathan Rostron
3 15 15 00:14:26.03 643 Harry Rostron
4 16 16 00:14:26.27 649 Jack McLoughlin
5 20 20 00:14:37.14 645 Liam Cronin
6 26 26 00:14:42.95 644 Matthew Burgess
Sum Of Places 80
Points 10
TGS Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 22 22 00:14:39.80 740 Nicholas Drew
2 33 33 00:14:48.94 741 James Wheeler
3 44 50 00:15:33.17 748 Alexander Johnson
4 46 58 00:15:44.93 742 Thynne MacFarlane
5 48 63 00:15:47.98 757 Liam Hardy
6 50 70 00:15:59.89 758 Jaden Williams
Sum Of Places 243
Points 1
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

TSS Position Place
11
30
40
49
51

54

Sum Of Places 235
Points 2

OO WNPE

16 Years
ACGS Place

1

5

8

21
24

28

Sum Of Places 87
Points 8

Position

DU WNBE

BBC Position Place
37
39
42
44
46

47

Sum Of Places 255
Points 2

DU WNPE

BGS Position Place
16
29
35
36
38

41

Sum Of Places 195
Points 4

OO, WNPE

BSHS Position Place

10
51
53
54

Sum Of Places 173
Points 5

OO, WNPE

Monday 9 August 2010

Overall
11

30

42

68

71

121

Overall
1

5

8

21

26

31

Overall
46
49
57
61
69
70

Overall
16
32
42
44
47
52

Overall
2

3

10

85

100
101

Finish Time
00:14:18.73
00:14:45.68
00:15:14.90
00:15:58.09
00:16:02.14
00:20:11.77

Finish Time
00:19:12.30
00:19:41.63
00:20:26.64
00:22:32.44
00:22:56.69
00:23:25.69

Finish Time
00:24:14.02
00:24:27.46
00:25:03.22
00:25:15.01
00:25:52.00
00:25:53.80

Finish Time
00:21:42.45
00:23:27.00
00:23:59.80
00:24:09.04
00:24:21.37
00:24:40.83

Finish Time
00:19:18.72
00:19:34.10
00:21:08.10
00:26:38.01
00:28:11.83
00:28:13.43

Bib No
846
848
840
843
844
842

Bib No
364
377
363
368
361
366

Bib No
71
60
63
62
72
66

Bib No
160
164
176
161
173
168

Bib No
260
261
262
263
266
267

Competitor
Ben Willoughby
Will McFarlane
Brandon Murray
Mitchell Woods
Curtis McLeod
Michael Graham

Competitor

Jack Curran

Toby Schmidt
Jack Bruce

Oliver Macpherson
Hugo Bell

James Hodson

Competitor
Chris Clur

Sam Staniforth
Oliver Waterworth
David Cheel
Kevin Roome
Peter Phillpotts

Competitor
Louis Walker
Tom Emmett
Harry Theile
Jeremy Williams
Shaan Swaris
George Eadie

Competitor

Ben Cook

George Anderson
Chevy Black

Gram Whitton
Andrew Schwenke
Ewan Raeside
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

GT Position Place
11
15
18
19
20

23

Sum Of Places 106
Points 7

OO WNPE

IGS Position Place
6
9
25
26
32

34

Sum Of Places 132
Points 6

OO, WNPE

Place
4

7

12

13

14

22

Sum Of Places 72
Points 10

NC Position

OO, WNBE

TGS Position Place
17
27
30
33
48

49

Sum Of Places 204
Points 3

OO, WNPE

TSS Position Place
31
40
43
45
50

52

Sum Of Places 261
Points 1

OOk, WNE

Monday 9 August 2010

Overall
11
15
18
19
20
24

Overall
6

9

27

29

35

41

Overall
4

7

12

13

14

22

Overall
17
30
33
36
73
76

Overall
34
50
58
62
79
89

Finish Time
00:21:23.41
00:21:38.46
00:22:21.80
00:22:23.21
00:22:29.93
00:22:53.83

Finish Time
00:20:03.90
00:20:38.39
00:23:06.38
00:23:11.16
00:23:42.83
00:23:55.05

Finish Time
00:19:37.92
00:20:07.09
00:21:30.20
00:21:34.76
00:21:36.61
00:22:35.27

Finish Time
00:21:52.70
00:23:17.88
00:23:30.90
00:23:44.10
00:26:04.26
00:26:18.04

Finish Time
00:23:34.80
00:24:38.14
00:25:07.61
00:25:17.41
00:26:27.14
00:26:54.60

Bib No
464
460
462
477
461
465

Bib No
560
561
564
565
563
562

Bib No
660
661
665
662
663
664

Bib No
760
761
769
762
767
770

Bib No
867
872
864
868
862
875

Competitor
Morgan Windsor
Darius Moulton
Seb Smeaton
Alex See

Joe Da Rin

Bill Usasz

Competitor
Loughlin Fox
Michael Payne
Joshua Elkerton
James Macarthur
Alan Harrison
Thomas Massey

Competitor

Kieran Storch

Soren Kingsbury
Samuel Chiarabaglio
Jarrod Hunter

Ollie Nugent

Aidan Sassu

Competitor

Daniel Gibson
Jens Christensen
Scott Byron
Nicholas Hopson
Nick Johnson
George Hempenstall

Competitor
Lachie Reece
Harrison Jones
Alex Flatley
Elliott Smith
Roman Hofmann
Will Mullery
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

Open
ACGS

Position

OO WNPE

Sum Of Places

BBC

Points

Position

OO, WNPE

Sum Of Places

BGS

Points

Position

Ok WNE

Sum Of Places

BSHS

Points

Position

OO WNPE

Sum Of Places

Points

GT Position

OO, WNPE

Sum Of Places

Points

IGS Position

Monday 9 August 2010

OOk, WNPE

Place
5

7

21

22

23

24

102
8

Place
9

10

20

25

33

53

150
5

Place
8

17

32

35

36

39

167
4

Place
45
46
47
50
51
54

293
1

Place
4

6

12

16

26

30

94
10

Place
1

3

29

31

37

38

Overall
5

7

21

22

23

24

Overall
9

10

20

25

33

92

Overall
8

17

32

36

37

41

Overall
64

66

70

78

86

108

Overall
4

6

12

16

26

30

Overall
1

3

29

31

38

40

Finish Time
00:20:42.72
00:21:06.47
00:22:07.23
00:22:10.06
00:22:12.74
00:22:20.73

Finish Time
00:21:10.60
00:21:12.16
00:22:06.26
00:22:26.14
00:23:04.49
00:25:46.19

Finish Time
00:21:07.41
00:22:00.75
00:23:03.92
00:23:19.92
00:23:21.23
00:23:23.67

Finish Time
00:24:20.92
00:24:25.43
00:24:34.31
00:24:58.90
00:25:34.79
00:26:30.08

Finish Time
00:20:28.45
00:20:57.60
00:21:37.28
00:21:59.69
00:22:37.15
00:22:56.62

Finish Time
00:19:03.38
00:20:15.10
00:22:51.48
00:22:59.16
00:23:21.73
00:23:22.19

Bib No
381
399
389
385
394
380

Bib No
81
80
87
84
83
86

Bib No
180
181
192
187
198
183

Bib No
285
284
280
286
283
282

Bib No
480
481
482
483
485
486

Bib No
580
581
583
582
590
586

Competitor
William Bruce
Jason Sahli
George Kallinicos
Kuey Diew

Reilly Thomson
Samuel Adam

Competitor
Sam Hemming
Fraser Hemming
Will  Croke
Hamish Thorburn
Will  Lowes
Elliot Kippen

Competitor

Tom Miller

Jack Chapple
Michael Stephens
Stewart Fleming
Luke Clifford
Abhinav Rajagopal

Competitor
Josh Kohout
Tom Williams
Conor Doherty
Josh Blick
Monish Maharaj
Fynn Duniam

Competitor
Declan Lane
Jeremy Lim
Fergus Hegerty
Nick Denzin
Matt Treffene
Luke Papa

Competitor
Grant Gwynne
Jake Irvine
Mitchell Fullelove
Andrew O'Connor
Zachary Stephens
Dirk Van Hest
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

Sum Of Places
Points

NC Position

Sum Of Places
Points

TGS

Sum Of Places
Points

1
2
3
4

5
6

Position

OO WNE

TSS Position

Sum Of Places
Points

Monday 9 August 2010

DU WNPE

139
6

Place
2

11

15

19

27
28

102
7

Place
18
40
41
44
48
49

240
2

Place
13
14
34
42
43
52

198

Overall
2

11

15

19

27
28

Overall
18
42
49
59
72
74

Overall
13
14
35
50
54
87

Finish Time
00:19:46.67
00:21:19.11
00:21:54.44
00:22:04.32

00:22:47.08
00:22:48.08

Finish Time
00:22:02.72
00:23:26.91
00:23:40.70
00:24:08.73
00:24:41.82
00:24:45.33

Finish Time
00:21:38.41
00:21:50.43
00:23:18.40
00:23:41.45
00:23:49.90
00:25:35.91

Bib No
680
681
683
684

686
694

Bib No
780
783
782
788
787
784

Bib No
896
889
895
891
885
886

Competitor
Jonathan Burgess
Alexander O'Regan
Ben Conway
Leonardis
Karadimitris

Conor MacGillivray
Matthew Jones

Competitor
James Hill

Conrad Lockrey
Jake Platen
Hadyn Grantham
Lachlan McDonald
Harry Mackinnon

Competitor
Tom Clarke
Jordan Nissinen-
Nick Tobiano
Joshua Brillante
Dean Kenny
Thomas Baldry
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

Complete By Event

13 Years
Place  College
1 BSHS
2 BGS
3 BSHS
4 BSHS
5 GT
6 IGS
7 ACGS
8 BBC
9 TGS
10 BGS
11 TSS
12 BGS
13 GT
14 IGS
15 GT
16 TSS
17 NC
18 NC
19 NC
20 BGS
21 GT
22 NC
23 ACGS
24 ACGS
25 GT
26 BGS
27 NC
28 NC
29 BGS
30 GT
31 BBC
32 BBC
33 BBC
34 ACGS
35 NC
36 ACGS
37 IGS
38 BSHS
39 NC
40 TGS
41 GT
42 GT
43 IGS
44 ACGS
45 ACGS
46  TSS
47 TGS
48 GT
49 GT
50 ACGS
51 BGS
52 IGS
53 NC
54 BSHS
55 TGS

Monday 9 August 2010

Finish Time
00:09:56.38
00:10:46.07
00:10:51.28
00:10:58.85
00:11:04.10
00:11:04.42
00:11:05.21
00:11:05.81
00:11:07.05
00:11:07.43
00:11:08.26
00:11:09.08
00:11:10.68
00:11:11.98
00:11:12.96
00:11:13.22
00:11:14.20
00:11:25.48
00:11:28.09
00:11:29.43
00:11:30.43
00:11:31.97
00:11:32.99
00:11:33.21
00:11:35.14
00:11:35.61
00:11:37.60
00:11:39.80
00:11:42.89
00:11:43.10
00:11:43.67
00:11:43.93
00:11:44.90
00:11:45.98
00:11:47.37
00:11:48.10
00:11:48.21
00:11:48.45
00:11:50.00
00:11:51.30
00:11:53.19
00:11:53.26
00:11:53.37
00:11:54.43
00:11:56.88
00:11:57.21
00:11:57.84

00:11:58.05
00:11:58.14
00:11:59.83
00:12:00.00
00:12:00.84
00:12:03.07
00:12:04.49
00:12:07.14

Bib No

200
100
201
203
401
500
317
2
700
113
806
101
404
503
402
808
605
613
607
107
405
602
311
314
419
105
614
609
103
403
11
4

8
315
603
306
506
204
616
705
412
414
505
304
308
802
706

410
406
307
102
504
600
205
707

Report 4

Competitor

Lachlan Cook
Daniel Radford-Smith
Liam Gee

Jarah Lee-O'Brien
Lachlan Neill
Jordan Anderson
Daryl McDowell-White
Jeremy Briggs
Ben Webster
Fergus Halliday
Baxter Knight
Connor Clancy
Luke Penberthy
Matthew Roetteler
Campbell Carsley
Ben Hertzberg
Clayton Ryan
Michael Dawson
Andrew Haines
Jack Childs

Holden O'Kane
Jordan Pizzica

Ben Ogilvie

Max Quigley
Joseph Lovie-Toon
Brandon Perkins
Nick Duncan
David Cullen
Hamish Roe
Ciaran Crookes
John-Louis Irvine
Ryan Hickey

Jack Davidson
Henry Stacey

Tom Deery

Jack Hains

Maxwell Orbell
Damian Van Kranendonk
Rourke Pilling
Mitchell Hawley
Ben O'Brien

Chris Daly

Brendon Stone
Joshua Dickens
Elliot Lavell

Jack Levien

Jack Campbell

Conor Mac Namara
Mitchell Waters

Bill Job

Hamish Foley
Maclay Kenman
Danny Fletcher

Tait Williams

Ryan Ensor
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

56 BBC

57 NC

58 IGS

59 NC

60 GT

61 TGS

62 IGS

63 NC

64 GT

65 IGS

66 BSHS

67 TSS

68 NC

69 BGS

70 GT

71 GT

72 GT

73 TGS

74 NC

7% GT

76  ACGS

77  ACGS

78 BGS

79  ACGS

80 TGS

81 NC

82 ACGS

83 TGS

84 GT

85 ACGS

86 TGS

87 TGS

88 TGS

89 TGS

90 IGS

91 ACGS

92 BSHS

93 TGS

94  BSHS

95 TSS

9% GT

97 BBC

98 BGS

99 TSS
100 NC
101 TSS
102 TGS
103 BGS
104 TGS
105 TGS
106 BGS
107  ACGS
108 ACGS
109 ACGS
110 NC
111 BGS
112 BBC
113 BSHS
114 TSS
115 BBC

Monday 9 August 2010

00:12:08.00
00:12:09.13
00:12:12.11
00:12:12.66
00:12:15.99
00:12:16.68
00:12:16.69
00:12:16.98
00:12:18.69
00:12:18.75
00:12:22.89
00:12:23.65
00:12:24.99
00:12:26.17
00:12:28.42
00:12:28.84
00:12:35.77
00:12:35.82
00:12:37.23
00:12:37.34
00:12:44.45
00:12:45.40
00:12:46.11
00:12:48.74
00:12:52.02
00:12:52.74
00:12:55.01
00:12:55.84
00:12:56.16
00:12:58.10
00:13:02.99
00:13:06.26
00:13:08.21
00:13:09.10
00:13:10.84
00:13:10.97
00:13:13.25
00:13:14.90
00:13:17.39

00:13:19.39
00:13:21.68
00:13:22.60
00:13:25.01
00:13:29.97
00:13:30.80
00:13:31.71
00:13:40.23
00:13:42.82
00:13:43.47
00:13:43.62
00:13:43.67
00:13:50.20
00:13:55.29
00:14:00.86
00:14:05.37
00:14:20.37
00:14:37.06
00:14:44.37
00:15:02.60
00:15:03.04

6
606
510
601
407
704
509
617
400
502
208
809
608
104
418
415
409
701
610
411
303
316
114
312
703
619
302
716
413
310
709
714
702
715
511
300
207
713
209

800
417
9
108
807
615
803
717
112
712
719
110
313
301
309
611
109
10
206
801
3

Zachary Waller-Brown
Clyde Lewis
Haiden Clark
Jarrod Vos

Jack Lodder

Jack Sendall
Daniel Busch
Daniel Mowen
Oliver Wightman
Jacob Teevan
Tom Barrenger
Cleve Barrell

Zac Burcher-Webb
Barney Whiteman
Tom Lutvey
James Wilkinson
Henry Fraser

Will Cruickshank
James Lunney
Jordie Daley
Darcy Cox

Liam Wright
Dominic Lang
Ben Perkins
Lachlan Deane
Jordan Dossel
William Breit
Thomas Ronnfeldt
Tom Mulherin
Sam Nicholls
Shaun Stevens
Willem Kiers

Sam McCosker
Jon Revell
Nicholas Ede

Max Anning

Liam Cobbold
Neil Ranger

Harry Cooper

Lewis Green
Declan Sela
Chris Coates
Nicholas Wu
Connor Joss
Rory Wing
Patrice Cialdella
Nicholas Baker
Norman Go
Thomas Barnwell
Mark O'Connell
Bart Norris

Tim Pitcher
Harry Borger
Sam Morrison
Nick Carbone
Nick Bryant
Stefan Marakovic
Bhanuka Seneviratna
Bailey Lawson
Griffith Campbell
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

116 TSS
117 NC
14 Years
Place  College
1 ACGS
2 GT
3 ACGS
4 NC
5 ACGS
6 ACGS
7 BGS
8 NC
9 BGS
10 GT
11 ACGS
12 GT
13 BGS
14 GT
15 BGS
16 IGS
17 BBC
18 TSS
19 BGS
20 TSS
21 NC
22 IGS
23 GT
24 BGS
25 BGS
26 BBC
27 IGS
28 BSHS
29 IGS
30 BGS
31 GT
32 NC
33 BBC
34 BGS
35 ACGS
36 BBC
37 BSHS
38 BGS
39 BBC
40 NC
41  ACGS
42 BBC
43 ACGS
44 IGS
45 BBC
46 GT
47 GT
48 TGS
49 ACGS
50 GT
51 IGS
52 TSS
53 ACGS

Monday 9 August 2010

00:15:15.82
00:16:30.42

Finish Time
00:13:42.77
00:13:52.18
00:13:52.20
00:14:09.01
00:14:12.28
00:14:14.80
00:14:22.40
00:14:24.99
00:14:26.69
00:14:32.19
00:14:38.78
00:14:40.64
00:14:42.10
00:14:43.69
00:14:47.28
00:14:49.61
00:14:52.50
00:14:52.68
00:14:52.94
00:14:55.50
00:15:00.65
00:15:02.29
00:15:03.27
00:15:03.86
00:15:09.64
00:15:12.29
00:15:16.42
00:15:18.92
00:15:21.28
00:15:23.04
00:15:23.63
00:15:24.74
00:15:26.03
00:15:27.91
00:15:30.97
00:15:31.76
00:15:34.66
00:15:37.40
00:15:40.13
00:15:41.61
00:15:44.06
00:15:44.22
00:15:47.04
00:15:48.70
00:15:49.08
00:15:51.48
00:15:52.77

00:15:53.71
00:15:57.15
00:16:01.86
00:16:02.28
00:16:04.94
00:16:06.24

804
618

Bib No

327
420
328
620
324
331
128
622
121
421
326
424
120
425
122
521

30
829
135
822
626
525
422
123
126

37
522
221
520
130
423
623

22
124
320

21
222
139

32
624
322

35
334
529

23
427
428

720
329
430
532
828
330

Nick Willoughby
George Karadimitris

Competitor

Jack Hannah
Ged Windsor
Louis McAfee
Dylan Adkins
Hugo Cook

Max Whiteoak
Harry Hele
James Lingard
Tom Auer

Sam Cross
Joshua Hallt
Matt Barry
Kenny Arcangeli
Alex Russell

Dan Forsyth
Jack Lorton

Jack Johannsen
Freddy Dorrough
Seamus Murphy
Antonio Libretto
Kai Barnes

Sam Beckman
William Brown
Nick Smith
James Bailey
Ishan Smith

Nick Payne

Hugh Rayner
Anthony Remmelt
Mitch Stafford
Stephen Brown
SM Strydom
Matthew Ivers
Sam Hele
Alexander Anthony
Phillip Henderson
Jackson Pollock
Matt Singer

Tom Hingley
Maclean A Jones
Darcy Cameron-Reeves
Jon van Zandwijk
Henry Hertle
Jack Rixon
Robby Johnstone
Conor McFarlane
Chris Carsley
Jamie Border
William Noble
John Kenny
Khyle Jones
Brodie Smith
Lachlan Santoro
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

54 TGS
55 TGS
56 NC
57 IGS
58 IGS
59 NC
60 TGS
61 TGS
62 GT
63 BBC
64 TGS
65 GT
66 TGS
67 BGS
68 TSS
69 TSS
70 IGS
71 TGS
72 BBC
73 TGS
74 IGS
75 TGS
76 BBC
77 BGS
78 GT
79 GT
80 BSHS
81 TSS
82 IGS
83 IGS
84 IGS
85 ACGS
86  BSHS
87 BGS
88 BGS
89 GT
90 BSHS
91 NC
92 NC
93 GT
94 GT
95 BSHS
96 BBC
97 BGS
98 TGS
99 IGS
100 BGS
101 ACGS
102 NC
103 TSS
104  ACGS
105 BSHS
106 TSS
107 BBC
108 BSHS
109 GT
110 IGS
111 GT
112 BSHS
113 BGS

Monday 9 August 2010

00:16:07.10
00:16:07.36
00:16:08.68
00:16:10.37
00:16:10.40
00:16:12.35
00:16:14.40
00:16:14.61
00:16:15.90
00:16:17.20
00:16:22.77
00:16:24.67
00:16:30.45
00:16:33.42
00:16:36.87
00:16:39.29
00:16:41.26
00:16:43.66
00:16:44.01
00:16:44.14
00:16:45.37
00:16:46.77
00:16:49.34
00:16:50.27
00:16:53.49
00:16:56.60
00:16:57.30
00:16:57.31
00:16:59.28
00:16:59.37
00:17:00.00
00:17:01.90
00:17:01.98
00:17:05.01
00:17:05.07
00:17:05.89
00:17:07.93
00:17:09.16
00:17:12.83
00:17:14.39
00:17:15.45

00:17:19.82
00:17:21.64
00:17:21.93
00:17:22.63
00:17:23.26
00:17:24.80
00:17:26.10
00:17:28.95
00:17:37.92
00:17:38.24
00:17:39.69
00:17:53.29
00:17:59.62
00:18:14.90
00:18:22.90
00:18:24.89
00:18:29.07
00:18:37.50
00:18:55.96

728
722
625
524
523
629
731
729
439

24
734
426
724
129
821
820
534
726

28
723
531
727

31
134
429
438
228
823
526
533
528
336
224
131
136
435
234
627
628
434
432

233

34
125
738
527
137
325
631
833
321
226
824

25
235
433
535
436
229
127

Angus McKee

Jake Williams

Elliot Petracci
Aaron Montoro
Mitchell Raine
Sean Matthews
Khalid Al-Bostaniji
Andrew Park

Sam Walters

Scott Pegg

Daniel Litzow

Sam Parker

Liam Jurd

Nick McGinley

Kent Scott

Matthew Kuhnemann
Itrat Memon

Joel Currie

Ben Wilson

Michael van Gend
Jamason Schultz
Slade Martin
Stephen Duffy
George Pullar

Joe Kerby

Joseph O'Callaghan
Krishore Subramaniam
Sam Horton

Corey Lucas
Samuel Chesterfield
Thomas Cochran

Edward Parker
Sam Wilson
Wallace Jin
Matthew McMahon
Declan Arnow
Thomas Keating
Dom O'Shea
Kristiaan Larosa
Sean Josey

Ben Madden

Alex Clissold

James Riseley

Jack Grainger

John Massey

Matt Renshaw
Damian Goldsworthy
Corey Downing
Michiatsu Masuda
Henry Bruce
Jonathan Syme
Scott Bear

Patrick Makeham
Jameel Anbdurhman
Greg Mar

Hansen Isaac

Sam Stretton

Keishi Barnes

Henry Walker
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

114
115
116
117
118

15 Years

3
m
3]
o

O©CO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Monday 9 August 2010

TSS
ACGS
TSS
ACGS
ACGS

College

NC
NC
BGS
BSHS
BSHS
GT
IGS
BBC
BBC
BGS
TSS
ACGS
GT
GT
NC
NC
BBC
GT
BGS
NC
BGS
TGS
IGS
ACGS
GT
NC
GT
IGS
BBC
TSS
ACGS
IGS
TGS
IGS
IGS
ACGS
GT
BBC
BGS
BBC
BBC
TSS
ACGS
GT
NC
BGS
GT

IGS
ACGS

00:18:57.71
00:19:15.21
00:20:02.68
00:20:04.12
00:20:57.35

Finish Time
00:13:31.42
00:13:41.77
00:13:41.85
00:13:46.82
00:13:52.26
00:13:57.14
00:14:07.20
00:14:11.81
00:14:16.73
00:14:17.71
00:14:18.73
00:14:19.19
00:14:22.07
00:14:25.77
00:14:26.03
00:14:26.27
00:14:28.75
00:14:31.73
00:14:36.30
00:14:37.14
00:14:39.50
00:14:39.80
00:14:40.69
00:14:41.13
00:14:41.98
00:14:42.95
00:14:43.78
00:14:44.44
00:14:44.94
00:14:45.68
00:14:45.97
00:14:46.70
00:14:48.94
00:14:54.74
00:15:02.03
00:15:05.27
00:15:10.10
00:15:10.87
00:15:11.13
00:15:14.44
00:15:14.50
00:15:14.90
00:15:17.80
00:15:22.19
00:15:23.61
00:15:26.78
00:15:28.62

00:15:30.77
00:15:31.99

830
332
831
323
335

Bib No

641
642
140
240
241
441
540

54

40
142
846
341
443
458
643
649

44
440
156
645
143
740
550
354
442
644
445
546

41
848
351
541
741
545
549
349
446

42
141

43

51
840
357
452
646
144
444

552
350

Tom Cowan
Joseph Cochrane
Joel Brown
Conor Carroll
Nicholas Edwards

Competitor

Oliver Murphy-Kurth
Jonathan Rostron
Lachlan Marshall
Adam Other-Gee
Tom Madden
Tom Wolhuter
Toby Wagner
Nicholas Fadden
Fergus Harvey
Lachlan Short
Ben Willoughby
Harrison Baxter
Tom Kelly

Henry Coventry
Harry Rostron
Jack McLoughlin
Owen Gillott
Alex Haas

Rob Nash

Liam Cronin
Josh Kong
Nicholas Drew
Dane Bradley
Ben Valentine
Oliver Barry
Matthew Burgess
Harry French
Lachlan Brook
Joshua Briggs
Will McFarlane
Isaac Lawler
Jay Humphries
James Wheeler
Andrew Piccini
Zach Baulch
Robert Hurn
James Cooney
Jack Morrison
Fraser Foley
David Tay

Jake Curran
Brandon Murray
Tyron Boorman
Alex Boland
Thomas Kropp
James Keir

Tom Mallett

Thomas Walsh
Lachlan Jeremijenko
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Monday 9 August 2010

TGS
GT
NC
GT
NC
GT
BSHS
BGS
TGS
GT
BSHS
IGS
ACGS
TGS
BGS
IGS
IGS
GT
TSS
GT
TGS
TSS
IGS
ACGS
NC
TGS
ACGS
TGS
BGS
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
BBC
TGS
TGS
TGS
BGS
NC
TGS
BSHS
BGS
TGS
BGS
GT
GT

BGS
IGS
BSHS
GT
BGS
BGS
BGS
BBC
NC
IGS
BGS
BBC
BSHS
BSHS
BGS

00:15:33.17
00:15:34.70
00:15:35.38
00:15:36.00
00:15:37.45
00:15:38.35
00:15:43.25
00:15:43.60
00:15:44.93
00:15:45.00
00:15:46.33
00:15:46.78
00:15:47.13
00:15:47.98
00:15:51.27
00:15:51.64
00:15:55.75
00:15:56.88
00:15:58.09
00:15:59.80
00:15:59.89
00:16:02.14
00:16:02.67
00:16:06.64
00:16:07.89
00:16:16.10
00:16:18.39
00:16:18.75
00:16:19.18
00:16:20.93
00:16:22.38
00:16:23.27
00:16:29.40
00:16:31.07
00:16:32.85
00:16:33.41
00:16:34.20
00:16:39.15
00:16:42.09
00:16:47.30
00:16:48.78
00:16:48.82
00:16:50.01
00:16:51.09
00:16:51.28

00:16:52.45
00:17:00.41
00:17:03.36
00:17:05.82
00:17:06.77
00:17:20.26
00:17:21.12
00:17:23.33
00:17:38.41
00:17:40.00
00:17:45.74
00:17:46.80
00:17:48.60
00:17:50.74
00:17:56.41

748
447
651
456
652
454
250
148
742
451
252
548
343
757
157
544
553
453
843
449
758
844
547
356
653
747
340
744
146
344
345
746

53
754
751
755
145
647
743
242
149
753
154
448
459

147
554
246
450
151
158
153

47
654
543
150

49
245
253
152

Alexander Johnson
Courtney Chambers
Charlie McKill
John Donnelly
James Sheehan
Tom McGann
Dustin Bayley

Matt Gardener
Thynne MacFarlane
Jack Blair-Swannell
Liam Dunne

Luke Deuble

Jack Briant

Liam Hardy
Lachlan Nixon-Smith
Mitchell Roetteler
Jarryd Lawton
Sam Reuter
Mitchell Woods
Doug Cassidy
Jaden Williams
Curtis McLeod
Sebastian Thomas
Joe Warriner
Robby Lewers

Bud Cruickshank
Harrison Smith
Andrew O'Kane
Nick Matthew
Edward Cleary
James Goodrich
Brendon Christie
Tom Spiller
Andrew Lane

Jack McCosker
Mitchell Bowly
Lewis Radford

Nic Tippelt
Thomas Loane
Cedric Dubler

Sam Walker
Madison Simmons
Josh Compton
Jacob Fitz-Walter
Edward Wilson

Matthew Wilkinson
Alec Teevan

Ned Chandler-Mather
Luke Mead

Phil Shaw

Dan Siganto
James Murdoch
Cameron Wallace
Woyatt Christophers
Cameron Busch
Luke Chandler
Edward Maxwell
Liam Corbett

Rhys Jones

Will Baxter
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2010 GPS Cross Country Championships - Official Results

110 BSHS
111 TGS
112 BBC
113 BSHS
114 BGS
115 ACGS
116 GT
117 BSHS
118 GT
119 ACGS
120 ACGS
121  TSS
122 GT
16 Years
Place  College
1 ACGS
2 BSHS
3 BSHS
4 NC
5 ACGS
6 IGS
7 NC
8 ACGS
9 IGS
10 BSHS
11 GT
12 NC
13 NC
14 NC
15 GT
16 BGS
17 TGS
18 GT
19 GT
20 GT
21 ACGS
22 NC
23 NC
24 GT
25 GT
26 ACGS
27 IGS
28 GT
29 IGS
30 TGS
31 ACGS
32 BGS
33 TGS
34 TSS
35 IGS
36 TGS
37 ACGS
38 ACGS
39 ACGS
40 ACGS
41 IGS

Monday 9 August 2010

00:17:56.63
00:17:57.31
00:17:58.73
00:18:00.83
00:18:14.81
00:18:49.64
00:18:50.78
00:19:01.79
00:19:16.70
00:19:51.27
00:19:51.33
00:20:11.77
00:54.:06.66

Finish Time
00:19:12.30
00:19:18.72
00:19:34.10
00:19:37.92
00:19:41.63
00:20:03.90
00:20:07.09
00:20:26.64
00:20:38.39
00:21:08.10
00:21:23.41
00:21:30.20
00:21:34.76
00:21:36.61
00:21:38.46
00:21:42.45
00:21:52.70
00:22:21.80
00:22:23.21
00:22:29.93
00:22:32.44
00:22:35.27
00:22:38.90
00:22:53.83
00:22:55.93
00:22:56.69
00:23:06.38
00:23:09.28
00:23:11.16
00:23:17.88
00:23:25.69
00:23:27.00
00:23:30.90
00:23:34.80
00:23:42.83
00:23:44.10
00:23:47.65
00:23:51.20
00:23:51.95
00:23:52.03
00:23:55.05

244
752

46
243
155
346
457
254
455
352
353
842
475

Bib No

364
260
261
660
377
560
661
363
561
262
464
665
662
663
460
160
760
462
477
461
368
664
666
465
463
361
564
468
565
761
366
164
769
867
563
762
373
365
378
374
562

Kerry Doherty
Stuart Bougoure
Jordan Woodroffe
Rohan Drysdale
Tom French
Robert Gerlach
Sam Holt

Max Hunt

Henry Hanh
Shaun Milligan
Michael Pitcher
Michael Graham
Gianni Sarri

Competitor

Jack Curran

Ben Cook
George Anderson
Kieran Storch
Toby Schmidt
Loughlin Fox
Soren Kingsbury
Jack Bruce
Michael Payne
Chevy Black
Morgan Windsor
Samuel Chiarabaglio
Jarrod Hunter
Ollie Nugent
Darius Moulton
Louis Walker
Daniel Gibson
Seb Smeaton
Alex See

Joe Da Rin

Oliver Macpherson
Aidan Sassu
Barton Truasheim
Bill Usasz

Jordon Pennells
Hugo Bell

Joshua Elkerton
Simon McDermott
James Macarthur
Jens Christensen
James Hodson
Tom Emmett
Scott Byron
Lachie Reece
Alan Harrison
Nicholas Hopson
Asel Siriwardana
Hamish Fraser
Matthew Napier
Theodore Sklavos
Thomas Massey
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42
43
44
45
46
a7

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100

Monday 9 August 2010

BGS
ACGS
BGS
NC
BBC
BGS

GT
BBC
TSS
ACGS
BGS
IGS
GT
BGS
ACGS
BBC
TSS
BGS
GT
BBC
TSS
ACGS
BGS
IGS
BGS
GT
GT
BBC
BBC
BGS
BGS
TGS
GT
GT
TGS
TGS
NC
TSS
TGS
GT
TGS
TGS
ACGS
BSHS
TGS
TGS
GT
TSS
TSS
GT
TGS
BBC
TGS

BBC
BGS
ACGS
ACGS
BGS
BSHS

00:23:59.80
00:24:07.64
00:24:09.04
00:24:13.46
00:24:14.02
00:24:21.37

00:24:21.78
00:24:27.46
00:24:38.14
00:24:38.70
00:24:40.83
00:24:45.77
00:24:46.30
00:24:54.99
00:24:55.47
00:25:03.22
00:25:07.61
00:25:08.09
00:25:09.99
00:25:15.01
00:25:17.41
00:25:20.80
00:25:28.05
00:25:37.32
00:25:39.16
00:25:46.07
00:25:46.25
00:25:52.00
00:25:53.80
00:25:55.83
00:26:04.14
00:26:04.26
00:26:08.02
00:26:13.35
00:26:18.04
00:26:21.95
00:26:26.28
00:26:27.14
00:26:28.15
00:26:30.30
00:26:31.70
00:26:33.10
00:26:34.68
00:26:38.01
00:26:41.84
00:26:41.86
00:26:52.41
00:26:54.60
00:26:57.04
00:26:58.75
00:27:12.10
00:27:19.34
00:27:30.44

00:27:36.86
00:27:41.38
00:27:54.49
00:28:00.13
00:28:05.77
00:28:11.83

176
372
161
668

71
173

466

60
872
360
168
566
467
163
375

63
864
171
479

62
868
379
165
567
162
469
471

72

66
172
177
767
473
472
770
773
667
862
774
476
768
766
367
263
772
776
474
875
873
478
771

69
765

74
169
362
376
174
266

Harry Theile
Andrew Santoro
Jeremy Williams
Sam Davies
Chris Clur
Shaan Swaris

Sam Ruff

Sam Staniforth
Harrison Jones
Julian Anning
George Eadie
Jackson Trezise
Joe Summers
Alex Baldry
Thomas Rees
Oliver Waterworth
Alex Flatley
James Fullelove
Liam Sherman
David Cheel
Elliott Smith
Jordan Merrilees
Sam Baxter
Adeniyi Olumayowa
Yoyo Hung

Frank Plunkett
Matt Dark

Kevin Roome
Peter Phillpotts
Daniel Go

Felix Yu

Nick Johnson
Loic Morgan

Bill McLean
George Hempenstall
Thomas Fanning
Elliot Low

Roman Hofmann
Hamish Grant
Nick Cassidy
Brodie Poole
Jack Baldwin
Thomas Love
Gram Whitton
Tom Webster
Benam Underwood
Matthew Rice

Will Mullery
Jean-Luc Lejeune
Nick Mac Namara
Elliot Barrett

Nick Lloyd
James Kruger

Jano Coetzee
Matt Overall
Alexander Clough
Jonte Verwey

Ben Trubshaw
Andrew Schwenke
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101 BSHS
102 BBC
103 TGS
104 TSS
105 ACGS
106 TSS
107 TSS
108 TSS
109 TSS
110 TSS
1112 TSS
112 TSS
113 TSS
114 BGS
115 TSS
116 TSS
117 BBC
118 BBC
119 TGS
120 TGS
121 ACGS
122 TGS
123  BSHS
Open
Place College
1 IGS
2 NC
3 IGS
4 GT
5 ACGS
6 GT
7 ACGS
8 BGS
9 BBC
10 BBC
11 NC
12 GT
13 TSS
14 TSS
15 NC
16 GT
17 BGS
18 TGS
19 NC
20 BBC
21  ACGS
22  ACGS
23  ACGS
24  ACGS
25 BBC
26 GT
27 NC
28 NC
29 IGS
30 GT
31 IGS
32 BGS
33 BBC

Monday 9 August 2010

00:28:13.43
00:28:28.86
00:29:04.27
00:29:06.47
00:29:08.78
00:29:11.79
00:29:20.78
00:29:23.60
00:29:27.39
00:29:38.21
00:29:38.37
00:29:50.28
00:29:50.80
00:29:53.88
00:30:25.30
00:30:40.43
00:30:48.82
00:30:48.90
00:32:18.90
00:33:35.16
00:34:20.23
00:35:42.34
00:37:46.27

Finish Time
00:19:03.38
00:19:46.67
00:20:15.10
00:20:28.45
00:20:42.72
00:20:57.60
00:21:06.47
00:21:07.41
00:21:10.60
00:21:12.16
00:21:19.11
00:21:37.28
00:21:38.41
00:21:50.43
00:21:54.44
00:21:59.69
00:22:00.75
00:22:02.72
00:22:04.32
00:22:06.26
00:22:07.23
00:22:10.06
00:22:12.74
00:22:20.73
00:22:26.14
00:22:37.15
00:22:47.08
00:22:48.08
00:22:51.48
00:22:56.62
00:22:59.16
00:23:03.92
00:23:04.49

267

67
764
878
371
879
870
865
877
861
874
876
869
167
866
871

70

73
777
778
370
775
264

Bib No

580
680
581
480
381
481
399
180

81

80
681
482
896
889
683
483
181
780
684

87
389
385
394
380

84
485
686
694
583
486
582
192

83

Ewan Raeside
Josh Beven
Peter Whyte
Dylan Joss
Matthew Paterson
Alex Hutchinson
Luke Hodgkinson
Jason Fox

Oscar Milroy

R J Silk

Ryan Melville
Matthew Follent
Nick Stevens
David Tennent
James King
Jacob Livermore
Edward Chen
Isaac Cornish
Harry Hawker
Joseph O'Connor
Dougal McLeod
Jake Hanlon
Tim Lo Surdo

Competitor

Grant Gwynne
Jonathan Burgess
Jake Irvine
Declan Lane
William Bruce
Jeremy Lim
Jason Sahli

Tom Miller

Sam Hemming
Fraser Hemming
Alexander O'Regan
Fergus Hegerty
Tom Clarke
Jordan Nissinen-
Ben Conway

Nick Denzin

Jack Chapple
James Hill
Leonardis Karadimitris
Will  Croke
George Kallinicos
Kuey Diew

Reilly Thomson
Samuel Adam
Hamish Thorburn
Matt Treffene
Conor MacGillivray
Matthew Jones
Mitchell Fullelove
Luke Papa
Andrew O'Connor
Michael Stephens
Will  Lowes
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Monday 9 August 2010

GT
TSS
BGS
BGS
IGS
ACGS
IGS
BGS
TGS
BGS
GT
ACGS
BGS
BGS

GT
TGS
TSS
NC
GT
GT
TSS
IGS
ACGS
BGS
BGS
TGS
BGS
GT
ACGS
IGS
BSHS
GT
BSHS
BGS
BGS
ACGS
BSHS
GT
TGS
ACGS
TGS
NC
ACGS
GT
BSHS
NC
IGS
NC
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
IGS
BSHS
TSS
BGS
TGS
ACGS
ACGS
BBC
TSS

00:23:05.88
00:23:18.40
00:23:19.92
00:23:21.23
00:23:21.73
00:23:21.89
00:23:22.19
00:23:23.67
00:23:26.91
00:23:29.72
00:23:30.75
00:23:33.00
00:23:34.98
00:23:38.37

00:23:40.46
00:23:40.70
00:23:41.45
00:23:42.97
00:23:47.05
00:23:48.09
00:23:49.90
00:23:50.91
00:23:56.46
00:24:00.80
00:24:06.41
00:24:08.73
00:24:14.11
00:24:15.72
00:24:17.10
00:24:19.44
00:24:20.92
00:24:22.23
00:24:25.43
00:24:29.14
00:24:31.77
00:24:33.63
00:24:34.31
00:24:41.22
00:24:41.82
00:24:43.74
00:24:45.33
00:24:47.18
00:24:47.89
00:24:52.17
00:24:58.90
00:25:07.37
00:25:09.93
00:25:15.71
00:25:16.68
00:25:21.99
00:25:27.75
00:25:31.49
00:25:34.79
00:25:35.91
00:25:36.03
00:25:36.79
00:25:39.34
00:25:45.30
00:25:46.19
00:25:49.82

490
895
187
198
590
392
586
183
783
184
496
395
190
194

498
782
891
685
487
484
885
585
398
186
185
788
182
492
384
584
285
488
284
193
197
396
280
491
787
393
784
688
383
499
286
691
589
693
391
382
781
593
283
886
196
790
397
388

86
884

William Hinz

Nick Tobiano
Stewart Fleming
Luke Clifford
Zachary Stephens
William Ralston
Dirk Van Hest
Abhinav Rajagopal
Conrad Lockrey
Jack Bridge
Fraser Power
Hugh Willis

Matt Reed

Wilson Lau

Patrick Wilden
Jake Platen
Joshua Brillante
Tristan Pagliano
Alexander Quirk
Jack McGuire
Dean Kenny
Jeremy Briggs
Arul Bogicevic
Josh Kim

Joe McLaughlin
Hadyn Grantham
Michael Cooper
Harry Parker
Zac Dalby

Luke Barrett
Josh Kohout
Jackson O'Neill
Tom Williams
Ben Godfrey
Kevin Briggs
Charles Williams
Conor Doherty
Declan Rice
Lachlan McDonald
Samm Sutton
Harry Mackinnon
Kerrod List
Daniel Claes
Conor Everts
Josh Blick

Nick Knight
Stuart Morrison
Matthew Thompson
Guy Morgan
Alexander Campbell
Connor McBain
Corey Jaenke
Monish Maharaj
Thomas Baldry
Louis Bailey
Luke Blinco
Jarred Winterkorn
Matthew Hill
Elliot Kippen
Joel Menzies
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94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Monday 9 August 2010

GT

BBC
BBC
IGS
GT
BBC
BGS
TSS
TSS
TGS
IGS
TGS
TGS
NC
BSHS
TGS
ACGS
BBC
TSS
GT
TSS
TGS
TSS
ACGS
TGS
BBC
IGS
TGS
TGS
TSS
GT
ACGS
BSHS
BBC
BBC
BGS
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
TSS
BBC
TSS

00:25:52.87

00:25:53.16
00:25:54.72
00:26:00.32
00:26:03.44
00:26:06.30
00:26:12.19
00:26:16.29
00:26:18.04
00:26:23.14
00:26:26.43
00:26:28.01
00:26:29.21
00:26:29.23
00:26:30.08
00:26:38.01
00:26:39.11
00:26:43.32
00:26:45.98
00:26:54.61
00:27:16.11
00:27:26.12
00:27:28.76
00:27:32.22
00:27:38.97
00:27:41.84
00:27:44.65
00:27:47.45
00:27:51.02
00:27:52.95
00:28:02.68
00:28:09.64
00:28:14.60
00:28:32.07
00:28:32.24
00:28:42.83
00:30:08.80
00:30:28.23
00:30:33.61
00:30:39.82
00:30:42.29
00:30:45.50
00:30:49.41

495

91

88
596
489

85
189
892
887
792
587
793
796
689
282
798
390

93
890
497
880
795
883
387
797

98
595
799
791
882
494
386
287

94

90
188

95

99

97

92
881

89
893

Jack Panizza

Luke Petersen
Bill Geldard
Nathan Molyneux
Tom Dwyer
Daniel Mouat
Tasman Bain
James Turner
Marcus Lobwein
David Longden
Byron Escobar
Scott Stirling
Peter Manchee
Sean Minehan
Fynn Duniam
Elias Bitzer
Michael Kersnovske
Zachery Fook
Ollie Smith

Jesse Bramwell
Tim Smith

Tom O'Kane

Tim Wilson
Thomas Graham
Alexander Barnet
Cornelius Botha
Angus Lenehan
Lachlan Brealey
Michael Thompson
Ben King

Patrick Lonn
Bjorn Dugdell
Jeson Schreiber
Jack Pershouse
Daniel Poultney
Rueben Malcolm
Zac Halliday
Mackenzie Colahan
Patrick Morgan
Sam Masters
Campbell Wakely
Sam Scanlan
Winiata Barrett
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Complete By College

ACGS

13 Years Position

O©CoO~NOOUPA,WNE

Sum Of Places
Points

14 Years Position

~No o~ WN PR

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Sum Of Places
Points

15 Years Position

O©CoO~NOOOhr~,WNPRE

Monday 9 August 2010

Place
7

23

24

34

35

40

163
5

Place
1

3

5

6

11

32

58
10

Place
12
24
31
36
41
43

Overall
7
23
24
34
36
44
45
50
76
77
79
82
85
91
107
108
109

Overall
1

3

5

6

11

35

41

43
49
53
85
101
104
115
117
118

Overall
12
24
31
36
43
49
62
73
76
79
80

115

Finish Time
00:11:05.21
00:11:32.99
00:11:33.21
00:11:45.98
00:11:48.10
00:11:54.43
00:11:56.88
00:11:59.83
00:12:44.45
00:12:45.40
00:12:48.74
00:12:55.01
00:12:58.10
00:13:10.97
00:13:50.20
00:13:55.29
00:14:00.86

Finish Time
00:13:42.77
00:13:52.20
00:14:12.28
00:14:14.80
00:14:38.78
00:15:30.97
00:15:44.06

00:15:47.04
00:15:57.15
00:16:06.24
00:17:01.90
00:17:26.10
00:17:38.24
00:19:15.21
00:20:04.12
00:20:57.35

Finish Time
00:14:19.19
00:14:41.13
00:14:45.97
00:15:05.27
00:15:17.80
00:15:31.99
00:15:47.13
00:16:06.64
00:16:18.39
00:16:20.93
00:16:22.38
00:18:49.64

Bib No
317
311
314
315
306
304
308
307
303
316
312
302
310
300
313
301
309

Bib No
327
328
324
331
326
320
322

334
329
330
336
325
321
332
323
335

Bib No
341
354
351
349
357
350
343
356
340
344
345
346

Report 5

Competitor
Daryl McDowell-White
Ben Ogilvie
Max Quigley
Henry Stacey
Jack Hains
Joshua Dickens
Elliot Lavell

Bill Job

Darcy Cox

Liam Wright
Ben Perkins
William Breit
Sam Nicholls
Max Anning
Tim Pitcher
Harry Borger
Sam Morrison

Competitor

Jack Hannah
Louis McAfee
Hugo Cook

Max Whiteoak
Joshua Hallt
Alexander Anthony
Darcy
Cameron-Reeves
Henry Hertle
William Noble
Lachlan Santoro

Damian Goldsworthy
Henry Bruce

Joseph Cochrane
Conor Carroll
Nicholas Edwards

Competitor
Harrison Baxter
Ben Valentine
Isaac Lawler
Robert Hurn
Tyron Boorman
Lachlan Jeremijenko
Jack Briant

Joe Warriner
Harrison Smith
Edward Cleary
James Goodrich
Robert Gerlach
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13
14
Sum Of Places 187
Points 4
16 Years Position Place
1 1
2 5
3 8
4 21
5 24
6 28
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
Sum Of Places 87
Points 8
Open Position Place
1 5
2 7
3 21
4 22
5 23
6 24
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Sum Of Places 102
Points 8

Monday 9 August 2010

119
120

Overall
1

5

8
21
26
31
37
38
39
40
43
51
56
63
84
97
98
105
121

Overall
5

7
21
22
23
24
39
45
56
62
69
73
76
82
83
90
91
110
117
125

00:19:51.27
00:19:51.33

Finish Time
00:19:12.30
00:19:41.63
00:20:26.64
00:22:32.44
00:22:56.69
00:23:25.69
00:23:47.65
00:23:51.20
00:23:51.95
00:23:52.03
00:24:07.64
00:24:38.70
00:24:55.47
00:25:20.80
00:26:34.68
00:27:54.49
00:28:00.13
00:29:08.78
00:34:20.23

Finish Time
00:20:42.72
00:21:06.47
00:22:07.23
00:22:10.06
00:22:12.74
00:22:20.73
00:23:21.89
00:23:33.00
00:23:56.46
00:24:17.10
00:24:33.63
00:24:43.74
00:24:47.89
00:25:16.68
00:25:21.99
00:25:39.34
00:25:45.30
00:26:39.11
00:27:32.22
00:28:09.64

352
353

Bib No
364
377
363
368
361
366
373
365
378
374
372
360
375
379
367
362
376
371
370

Bib No
381
399
389
385
394
380
392
395
398
384
396
393
383
391
382
397
388
390
387
386

Shaun Milligan
Michael Pitcher

Competitor

Jack Curran

Toby Schmidt
Jack Bruce

Oliver Macpherson
Hugo Bell

James Hodson
Asel Siriwardana
Hamish Fraser
Matthew Napier
Theodore Sklavos
Andrew Santoro
Julian Anning
Thomas Rees
Jordan Merrilees
Thomas Love
Alexander Clough
Jonte Verwey
Matthew Paterson
Dougal McLeod

Competitor
William Bruce
Jason Sahli
George Kallinicos
Kuey Diew

Reilly Thomson
Samuel Adam
William Ralston
Hugh Willis

Arul Bogicevic
Zac Dalby
Charles Williams
Samm Sutton
Daniel Claes

Guy Morgan
Alexander Campbell
Jarred Winterkorn
Matthew Hill
Michael Kersnovske
Thomas Graham
Bjorn Dugdell
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Complete By College

BBC
13 Years Position Place
1 8
2 31
3 32
4 33
5 46
6 53
7
8
Sum Of Places 203
Points 3
14 Years Position Place
1 17
2 25
3 31
4 33
5 35
6 37
7
8
9
10
11
12
Sum Of Places 178
Points 4
15 Years Position Place
1 8
2 9
3 17
4 29
5 37
6 39
7
8
9
10
11
Sum Of Places 139
Points 6
16 Years Position Place
1 37
2 39
3 42
4 44
5 46
6 47
7
8
9
10
11

Monday 9 August 2010

Report 5

Overall
8

31

32

33

56

97

112
115

Overall
17
26
33
36
39
42
45
63
72
76
96

107

Overall
8

9
17
29
38
40
41
82
102
106
112

Overall
46
49
57
61
69
70
93
95

102
117
118

Finish Time
00:11:05.81
00:11:43.67
00:11:43.93
00:11:44.90
00:12:08.00
00:13:22.60
00:14:37.06
00:15:03.04

Finish Time
00:14:52.50
00:15:12.29
00:15:26.03
00:15:31.76
00:15:40.13
00:15:44.22
00:15:49.08
00:16:17.20
00:16:44.01
00:16:49.34
00:17:21.64
00:17:59.62

Finish Time
00:14:11.81
00:14:16.73
00:14:28.75
00:14:44.94
00:15:10.87
00:15:14.44
00:15:14.50
00:16:29.40
00:17:23.33
00:17:46.80
00:17:58.73

Finish Time
00:24:14.02
00:24:27.46
00:25:03.22
00:25:15.01
00:25:52.00
00:25:53.80
00:27:19.34
00:27:36.86
00:28:28.86
00:30:48.82
00:30:48.90

Bib No
2
11

WO wwo o h

Bib No
30
37
22
21
32
35
23
24
28
31
34
25

Bib No
54
40
44
41
42
43
51
53
47
49
46

Bib No
71
60
63
62
72
66
69
74
67
70
73

Competitor
Jeremy Briggs
John-Louis Irvine
Ryan Hickey
Jack Davidson

Zachary Waller-Brown

Chris Coates
Stefan Marakovic
Griffith Campbell

Competitor

Jack Johannsen
Ishan Smith
Matthew Ivers
Phillip Henderson
Tom Hingley

Jon van Zandwijk
Robby Johnstone
Scott Pegg

Ben Wilson
Stephen Duffy
Alex Clissold
Patrick Makeham

Competitor
Nicholas Fadden
Fergus Harvey
Owen Gillott
Joshua Briggs
Jack Morrison
David Tay

Jake Curran

Tom Spiller
Cameron Wallace
Edward Maxwell
Jordan Woodroffe

Competitor
Chris Clur
Sam Staniforth
Oliver Waterworth
David Cheel
Kevin Roome
Peter Phillpotts
Nick Lloyd
Jano Coetzee
Josh Beven
Edward Chen
Isaac Cornish
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Sum Of Places

Open

Points

Position

OCO~NOUPWNPE

Sum Of Places

Monday 9 August 2010

Points

255
2

Place
9

10

20

25

33

53

150
5

Overall
9
10
20
25
33
92
95
96
99
111
119
127
128
130
131
132
133
135

Finish Time
00:21:10.60
00:21:12.16
00:22:06.26
00:22:26.14
00:23:04.49
00:25:46.19
00:25:53.16
00:25:54.72
00:26:06.30
00:26:43.32
00:27:41.84
00:28:32.07
00:28:32.24
00:30:08.80
00:30:28.23
00:30:33.61
00:30:39.82
00:30:45.50

Bib No
81
80
87
84
83
86
91
88
85
93
98
94
90
95
99
97
92
89

Competitor

Sam Hemming
Fraser Hemming
Will Croke
Hamish Thorburn
Will Lowes
Elliot Kippen
Luke Petersen
Bill Geldard
Daniel Mouat
Zachery Fook
Cornelius Botha
Jack Pershouse
Daniel Poultney
Zac Halliday
Mackenzie Colahan
Patrick Morgan
Sam Masters
Sam Scanlan
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Complete By College

BGS
13 Years Position Place
1 2
2 10
3 12
4 20
5 26
6 29
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Sum Of Places 99
Points 10
14 Years Position Place
1 7
2 9
3 13
4 15
5 19
6 24
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Sum Of Places 87
Points 8
15 Years Position Place
1 3
2 10
3 19
4 21
5 38
6 42
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Monday 9 August 2010

Overall
2
10
12
20
26
29
51
69
78
98
103
106
111

Overall
7

9
13
15
19
24
25
30
34
38
67
77
87
88
97
100
113

Overall
3
10
19
21
39
46
57
64
78
86
90
92
95
99
100
101

Finish Time
00:10:46.07
00:11:07.43
00:11:09.08
00:11:29.43
00:11:35.61
00:11:42.89
00:12:00.00
00:12:26.17
00:12:46.11
00:13:25.01
00:13:42.82
00:13:43.67
00:14:20.37

Finish Time
00:14:22.40
00:14:26.69
00:14:42.10
00:14:47.28
00:14:52.94
00:15:03.86
00:15:09.64
00:15:23.04
00:15:27.91
00:15:37.40
00:16:33.42
00:16:50.27
00:17:05.01
00:17:05.07
00:17:21.93
00:17:24.80
00:18:55.96

Finish Time
00:13:41.85
00:14:17.71
00:14:36.30
00:14:39.50
00:15:11.13
00:15:26.78
00:15:43.60
00:15:51.27
00:16:19.18
00:16:34.20
00:16:48.78
00:16:50.01
00:16:52.45
00:17:06.77
00:17:20.26
00:17:21.12

Bib No
100
113
101
107
105
103
102
104
114
108
112
110
109

Bib No
128
121
120
122
135
123
126
130
124
139
129
134
131
136
125
137
127

Bib No
140
142
156
143
141
144
148
157
146
145
149
154
147
151
158
153

Report 5

Competitor
Daniel Radford-Smith
Fergus Halliday
Connor Clancy
Jack Childs
Brandon Perkins
Hamish Roe
Hamish Foley
Barney Whiteman
Dominic Lang
Nicholas Wu
Norman Go

Bart Norris

Nick Bryant

Competitor
Harry Hele

Tom Auer
Kenny Arcangeli
Dan Forsyth
Seamus Murphy
Nick Smith
James Bailey
Mitch Stafford
Sam Hele

Matt Singer
Nick McGinley
George Pullar
Sam Wilson
Wallace Jin
James Riseley
Matt Renshaw
Henry Walker

Competitor
Lachlan Marshall
Lachlan Short

Rob Nash

Josh Kong

Fraser Foley
James Keir

Matt Gardener
Lachlan Nixon-Smith
Nick Matthew
Lewis Radford
Sam Walker

Josh Compton
Matthew Wilkinson
Phil Shaw

Dan Siganto
James Murdoch
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17
18
19

Sum Of Places
Points

16 Years Position

O©CoOoO~NOOUTPA~,WNE

15

Sum Of Places
Points

Open Position

O©CoO~NOOUP~WNE

Sum Of Places
Points

Monday 9 August 2010

133
7

Place
16
29
35
36
38
41

195
4

Place
8

17

32

35

36

39

167
4

105
109
114

Overall
16
32
42
44
47
52
55
59
64
66
71
72
96
99

114

Overall
8
17
32
36
37
41
43
46
47
57
58
60
67
68
88
100
129

00:17:45.74
00:17:56.41
00:18:14.81

Finish Time
00:21:42.45
00:23:27.00
00:23:59.80
00:24:09.04
00:24:21.37
00:24:40.83
00:24:54.99
00:25:08.09
00:25:28.05
00:25:39.16
00:25:55.83
00:26:04.14
00:27:41.38
00:28:05.77
00:29:53.88

Finish Time
00:21:07.41
00:22:00.75
00:23:03.92
00:23:19.92
00:23:21.23
00:23:23.67
00:23:29.72
00:23:34.98
00:23:38.37
00:24:00.80
00:24:06.41
00:24:14.11
00:24:29.14
00:24:31.77
00:25:36.03
00:26:12.19
00:28:42.83

150
152
155

Bib No
160
164
176
161
173
168
163
171
165
162
172
177
169
174
167

Bib No
180
181
192
187
198
183
184
190
194
186
185
182
193
197
196
189
188

Luke Chandler
Will Baxter
Tom French

Competitor
Louis Walker
Tom Emmett
Harry Theile
Jeremy Williams
Shaan Swaris
George Eadie
Alex Baldry
James Fullelove
Sam Baxter
Yoyo Hung
Daniel Go

Felix Yu

Matt Overall
Ben Trubshaw
David Tennent

Competitor

Tom Miller

Jack Chapple
Michael Stephens
Stewart Fleming
Luke Clifford
Abhinav Rajagopal
Jack Bridge

Matt Reed

Wilson Lau

Josh Kim

Joe McLaughlin
Michael Cooper
Ben Godfrey
Kevin Briggs
Louis Bailey
Tasman Bain
Rueben Malcolm
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Complete By College

BSHS
13 Years

Kranendonk

Position

A WNPE

©O© 00 ~NO Ol

Sum Of Places

14 Years

Points

Position

1
2
3

O~NO 01~

9

Sum Of Places

15 Years

Points

Position

OCO~NOUTPA,WNBE

10
11

Sum Of Places

16 Years

Position

NoO o, WNPRE

Sum Of Places

Open
Monday 9 August 2010

Points

Position

Place
1

3

4

37

44
49

138
6

Place
27
34
50

52
53
54

270
1

Place
4

5

45

47

52

53

206

Place
2

3

10

51

53

54

173
5

Place

Overall
1

3

4

38

54
66
92
94
113

Overall
28
37
80

86
90
95
105
108

112

Overall
4

5
56
60
89
97
107
108
110
113
117

Overall
2

3

10

85

100
101
123

Overall

Finish Time
00:09:56.38
00:10:51.28
00:10:58.85
00:11:48.45

00:12:04.49
00:12:22.89
00:13:13.25
00:13:17.39
00:14:44.37

Finish Time
00:15:18.92
00:15:34.66
00:16:57.30

00:17:01.98
00:17:07.93
00:17:19.82
00:17:39.69
00:18:14.90

00:18:37.50

Finish Time
00:13:46.82
00:13:52.26
00:15:43.25
00:15:46.33
00:16:47.30
00:17:03.36
00:17:48.60
00:17:50.74
00:17:56.63
00:18:00.83
00:19:01.79

Finish Time
00:19:18.72
00:19:34.10
00:21:08.10
00:26:38.01
00:28:11.83
00:28:13.43
00:37:46.27

Finish Time

Bib No
200
201
203
204

205
208
207
209
206

Bib No
221
222
228

224
234
233
226
235

229

Bib No
240
241
250
252
242
246
245
253
244
243
254

Bib No
260
261
262
263
266
267
264

Bib No

Report 5

Competitor
Lachlan Cook
Liam Gee

Jarah Lee-O'Brien
Damian Van

Tait Williams

Tom Barrenger

Liam Cobbold

Harry Cooper
Bhanuka Seneviratna

Competitor
Hugh Rayner
Jackson Pollock
Krishore
Subramaniam
Edward Parker
Declan Arnow
Ben Madden
Jonathan Syme
Jameel
Anbdurhman
Keishi Barnes

Competitor
Adam Other-Gee
Tom Madden
Dustin Bayley
Liam Dunne
Cedric Dubler
Ned Chandler-Mather
Liam Corbett
Rhys Jones
Kerry Doherty
Rohan Drysdale
Max Hunt

Competitor

Ben Cook

George Anderson
Chevy Black

Gram Whitton
Andrew Schwenke
Ewan Raeside

Tim Lo Surdo

Competitor
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45
46
47
50
51
54

~No ok WNPRE

Sum Of Places 293

Monday 9 August 2010

Points 1

64
66
70
78
86
108
126

00:24:20.92
00:24:25.43
00:24:34.31
00:24:58.90
00:25:34.79
00:26:30.08
00:28:14.60

285
284
280
286
283
282
287

Josh Kohout

Tom Williams
Conor Doherty
Josh Blick
Monish Maharaj
Fynn Duniam
Jeson Schreiber
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Complete By College Report 5
GT
13 Years Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 5 5 00:11:04.10 401 Lachlan Neill
2 13 13 00:11:10.68 404 Luke Penberthy
3 15 15 00:11:12.96 402 Campbell Carsley
4 21 21 00:11:30.43 405 Holden O'Kane
5 25 25 00:11:35.14 419 Joseph Lovie-Toon
6 30 30 00:11:43.10 403 Ciaran Crookes
7 41 00:11:53.19 412 Ben O'Brien
8 42 00:11:53.26 414 Chris Daly
9 48 00:11:58.05 410 Conor Mac Namara
10 49 00:11:58.14 406 Mitchell Waters
11 60 00:12:15.99 407 Jack Lodder
12 64 00:12:18.69 400 Oliver Wightman
13 70 00:12:28.42 418 Tom Lutvey
14 71 00:12:28.84 415 James Wilkinson
15 72 00:12:35.77 409 Henry Fraser
16 75 00:12:37.34 411 Jordie Daley
17 84 00:12:56.16 413 Tom Mulherin
18 96 00:13:21.68 417 Declan Sela
Sum Of Places 109
Points 8
14 Years Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 2 2 00:13:52.18 420 Ged Windsor
2 10 10 00:14:32.19 421 Sam Cross
3 12 12 00:14:40.64 424  Matt Barry
4 14 14 00:14:43.69 425 Alex Russell
5 23 23 00:15:03.27 422  William Brown
6 29 31 00:15:23.63 423 Stephen Brown
7 46 00:15:51.48 427 Conor McFarlane
8 47 00:15:52.77 428 Chris Carsley
9 50 00:16:01.86 430 John Kenny
10 62 00:16:15.90 439 Sam Walters
11 65 00:16:24.67 426 Sam Parker
12 78 00:16:53.49 429 Joe Kerby
13 79 00:16:56.60 438 Joseph O'Callaghan
14 89 00:17:05.89 435 Matthew McMahon
15 93 00:17:14.39 434 Kristiaan Larosa
16 94 00:17:15.45 432 Sean Josey
17 109 00:18:22.90 433 Greg Mar
18 111 00:18:29.07 436 Sam Stretton
Sum Of Places 90
Points 7
15 Years Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 6 6 00:13:57.14 441 Tom Wolhuter
2 13 13 00:14:22.07 443 Tom Kelly
3 14 14 00:14:25.77 458 Henry Coventry
4 18 18 00:14:31.73 440 Alex Haas
5 25 25 00:14:41.98 442 Oliver Barry
6 27 27 00:14:43.78 445 Harry French
7 37 00:15:10.10 446 James Cooney
8 44 00:15:22.19 452 Alex Boland
9 47 00:15:28.62 444  Tom Mallett
10 51 00:15:34.70 447 Courtney Chambers
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Sum Of Places

16 Years

Points

Position

O©CO~NOOUP~,WNE

Sum Of Places

Open

Points

Position

Sum Of Places

Monday 9 August 2010

Points

103
8

Place
11
15
18
19
20
23

106

7
Place
4

6

12

16

26

30

94
10

53
55
59
67
69
93
94
98
116
118
122

Overall
11
15
18
19
20
24
25
28
48
54
60
67
68
74
75
81
88
91

Overall
4

6
12
16
26
30
34
44
48
52
53
61
65
71
77
94
98
113
124

00:15:36.00
00:15:38.35
00:15:45.00
00:15:56.88
00:15:59.80
00:16:51.09
00:16:51.28
00:17:05.82
00:18:50.78
00:19:16.70
00:54:06.66

Finish Time
00:21:23.41
00:21:38.46
00:22:21.80
00:22:23.21
00:22:29.93
00:22:53.83
00:22:55.93
00:23:09.28
00:24:21.78
00:24:46.30
00:25:09.99
00:25:46.07
00:25:46.25
00:26:08.02
00:26:13.35
00:26:30.30
00:26:52.41
00:26:58.75

Finish Time
00:20:28.45
00:20:57.60
00:21:37.28
00:21:59.69
00:22:37.15
00:22:56.62
00:23:05.88
00:23:30.75
00:23:40.46
00:23:47.05
00:23:48.09
00:24:15.72
00:24:22.23
00:24:41.22
00:24:52.17
00:25:52.87
00:26:03.44
00:26:54.61
00:28:02.68

456
454
451
453
449
448
459
450
457
455
475

Bib No
464
460
462
477
461
465
463
468
466
467
479
469
471
473
472
476
474
478

Bib No
480
481
482
483
485
486
490
496
498
487
484
492
488
491
499
495
489
497
494

John Donnelly
Tom McGann
Jack Blair-Swannell
Sam Reuter
Doug Cassidy
Jacob Fitz-Walter
Edward Wilson
Luke Mead

Sam Holt

Henry Hanh
Gianni Satrri

Competitor
Morgan Windsor
Darius Moulton
Seb Smeaton
Alex See

Joe Da Rin

Bill Usasz

Jordon Pennells
Simon McDermott
Sam Ruff

Joe Summers
Liam Sherman
Frank Plunkett
Matt Dark

Loic Morgan

Bill McLean

Nick Cassidy
Matthew Rice
Nick Mac Namara

Competitor
Declan Lane
Jeremy Lim
Fergus Hegerty
Nick Denzin
Matt Treffene
Luke Papa
William Hinz
Fraser Power
Patrick Wilden
Alexander Quirk
Jack McGuire
Harry Parker
Jackson O'Neill
Declan Rice
Conor Everts
Jack Panizza
Tom Dwyer
Jesse Bramwell
Patrick Lonn
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Complete By College

IGS
13 Years

Sum Of Places
Points

14 Years

Sum Of Places
Points

15 Years

Sum Of Places
Points

16 Years

Monday 9 August 2010

Position

O©CoO~NOOUPA,WNE

Position

OCO~NOUPA,WNE

Position

OCoOoO~NOOUPA,WNE

Position

abrwN -

Place
6

14

36

39

43

47

185
4

Place
16
22
26
28
38
40

170
5

Place
7

23

28

32

34

35

159
5

Place
6

9

25

26

32

Overall
6

14

37

43

52

58

62

65

920

Overall
16
22
27
29
44
51
57
58
70
74
82
83
84
99

110

Overall
7
23
28
32
34
35
48
61
65
66
72
96
104

Overall
6

9

27

29

35

Finish Time
00:11:04.42
00:11:11.98
00:11:48.21
00:11:53.37
00:12:00.84
00:12:12.11
00:12:16.69
00:12:18.75
00:13:10.84

Finish Time
00:14:49.61
00:15:02.29
00:15:16.42
00:15:21.28
00:15:48.70
00:16:02.28
00:16:10.37
00:16:10.40
00:16:41.26
00:16:45.37
00:16:59.28
00:16:59.37
00:17:00.00
00:17:23.26
00:18:24.89

Finish Time
00:14:07.20
00:14:40.69
00:14:44.44
00:14:46.70
00:14:54.74
00:15:02.03
00:15:30.77
00:15:46.78
00:15:51.64
00:15:55.75
00:16:02.67
00:17:00.41
00:17:40.00

Finish Time
00:20:03.90
00:20:38.39
00:23:06.38
00:23:11.16
00:23:42.83

Bib No
500
503
506
505
504
510
509
502
511

Bib No
521
525
522
520
529
532
524
523
534
531
526
533
528
527
535

Bib No
540
550
546
541
545
549
552
548
544
553
547
554
543

Bib No
560
561
564
565
563

Report 5

Competitor

Jordan Anderson
Matthew Roetteler
Maxwell Orbell
Brendon Stone
Maclay Kenman
Haiden Clark
Daniel Busch
Jacob Teevan
Nicholas Ede

Competitor

Jack Lorton

Sam Beckman
Nick Payne
Anthony Remmelt
Jack Rixon

Khyle Jones

Aaron Montoro
Mitchell Raine

Itrat Memon
Jamason Schultz
Corey Lucas
Samuel Chesterfield
Thomas Cochran
John Massey
Hansen Isaac

Competitor
Toby Wagner
Dane Bradley
Lachlan Brook
Jay Humphries
Andrew Piccini
Zach Baulch
Thomas Walsh
Luke Deuble
Mitchell Roetteler
Jarryd Lawton
Sebastian Thomas
Alec Teevan
Cameron Busch

Competitor
Loughlin Fox
Michael Payne
Joshua Elkerton
James Macarthur
Alan Harrison
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6 34 41 00:23:55.05 562 Thomas Massey
7 53 00:24:45.77 566 Jackson Trezise
8 65 00:25:37.32 567 Adeniyi Olumayowa
Sum Of Places 132
Points 6
Open Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 00:19:03.38 580 Grant Gwynne
2 3 3 00:20:15.10 581 Jake Irvine
3 29 29 00:22:51.48 583 Mitchell Fullelove
4 31 31 00:22:59.16 582 Andrew O'Connor
5 37 38 00:23:21.73 590 Zachary Stephens
6 38 40 00:23:22.19 586 Dirk Van Hest
7 55 00:23:50.91 585 Jeremy Briggs
8 63 00:24:19.44 584 Luke Barrett
9 80 00:25:09.93 589 Stuart Morrison
10 85 00:25:31.49 593 Corey Jaenke
11 97 00:26:00.32 596 Nathan Molyneux
12 104 00:26:26.43 587 Byron Escobar
13 120 00:27:44.65 595 Angus Lenehan
Sum Of Places 139
Points 6
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Complete By College

NC

13 Years Position Place
1 17
2 18
3 19
4 22
5 27
6 28

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
Sum Of Places 131
Points 7
14 Years Position Place
1 4
2 8
3 21
4 30
5 36
6 44

7

8

9

10
Sum Of Places 143
Points 6
15 Years Position Place
1 1
2 2
3 15
4 16
5 20
6 26

7

8

9

10

11

12
Sum Of Places 80
Points 10
16 Years Position Place
1 4
2 7

Monday 9 August 2010

Overall
17
18
19
22
27
28
35
39
53
57
59
63
68
74
81

100
110
117

Overall
4

8
21
32
40
56
59
91
92
102

Overall
1

2
15
16
20
26
45
52
54
74
87
103

Overall
4
7

Finish Time
00:11:14.20
00:11:25.48
00:11:28.09
00:11:31.97
00:11:37.60
00:11:39.80
00:11:47.37
00:11:50.00
00:12:03.07
00:12:09.13
00:12:12.66
00:12:16.98
00:12:24.99
00:12:37.23
00:12:52.74
00:13:30.80
00:14:05.37
00:16:30.42

Finish Time
00:14:09.01
00:14:24.99
00:15:00.65
00:15:24.74
00:15:41.61
00:16:08.68
00:16:12.35
00:17:09.16
00:17:12.83
00:17:28.95

Finish Time
00:13:31.42
00:13:41.77
00:14:26.03
00:14:26.27
00:14:37.14
00:14:42.95
00:15:23.61
00:15:35.38
00:15:37.45
00:16:07.89
00:16:39.15
00:17:38.41

Finish Time
00:19:37.92
00:20:07.09

Bib No
605
613
607
602
614
609
603
616
600
606
601
617
608
610
619
615
611
618

Bib No
620
622
626
623
624
625
629
627
628
631

Bib No
641
642
643
649
645
644
646
651
652
653
647
654

Bib No
660
661

Report 5

Competitor
Clayton Ryan
Michael Dawson
Andrew Haines
Jordan Pizzica
Nick Duncan
David Cullen

Tom Deery
Rourke Pilling
Danny Fletcher
Clyde Lewis
Jarrod Vos
Daniel Mowen

Zac Burcher-Webb
James Lunney
Jordan Dossel
Rory Wing

Nick Carbone
George Karadimitris

Competitor
Dylan Adkins
James Lingard
Kai Barnes

SM Strydom
Maclean A Jones
Elliot Petracci
Sean Matthews
Thomas Keating
Dom O'Shea
Corey Downing

Competitor

Oliver Murphy-Kurth
Jonathan Rostron
Harry Rostron
Jack McLoughlin
Liam Cronin
Matthew Burgess
Thomas Kropp
Charlie  McKill
James Sheehan
Robby Lewers

Nic Tippelt

Wyatt Christophers

Competitor
Kieran Storch
Soren Kingsbury
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Sum Of Places
Points

Open

Sum Of Places
Points

Monday 9 August 2010

O©OO~NO bW

Position

A WNPE

0 ~N O O

9
10
11

12
13
14
22

72
10

Place
2

11

15

19

27
28

102
7

12
13
14
22
23
45
78

Overall
2

11

15

19

27
28
51
75
79
81
107

00:21:30.20
00:21:34.76
00:21:36.61
00:22:35.27
00:22:38.90
00:24:13.46
00:26:26.28

Finish Time
00:19:46.67
00:21:19.11
00:21:54.44
00:22:04.32

00:22:47.08
00:22:48.08
00:23:42.97
00:24:47.18
00:25:07.37
00:25:15.71
00:26:29.23

665
662
663
664
666
668
667

Bib No
680
681
683
684

686
694
685
688
691
693
689

Samuel Chiarabaglio
Jarrod Hunter

Ollie Nugent

Aidan Sassu

Barton Truasheim
Sam Davies

Elliot Low

Competitor
Jonathan Burgess
Alexander O'Regan
Ben Conway
Leonardis
Karadimitris

Conor MacGillivray
Matthew Jones
Tristan Pagliano
Kerrod List

Nick Knight
Matthew Thompson
Sean Minehan
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Complete By College

TGS
13 Years Position Place
1 9
2 38
3 42
4 45
5 48
6 51
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
Sum Of Places 233
Points 1
14 Years Position Place
1 39
2 42
3 43
4 45
5 46
6 47
7
8
9
10
11
Sum Of Places 262
Points 2
15 Years Position Place
1 22
2 33
3 44
4 46
5 48
6 50
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Sum Of Places 243
Points 1
16 Years Position Place

Monday 9 August 2010

Overall
9
40
47
55
61
73
80
83
86
87
88
89
93
102
104
105

Overall
48
54
55
60
61
64
66
71
73
75
98

Overall
22
33
50
58
63
70
75
77
81
83
84
85
88
91

111

Overall

Finish Time
00:11:07.05
00:11:51.30
00:11:57.84
00:12:07.14
00:12:16.68
00:12:35.82
00:12:52.02
00:12:55.84
00:13:02.99
00:13:06.26
00:13:08.21
00:13:09.10
00:13:14.90
00:13:40.23
00:13:43.47
00:13:43.62

Finish Time
00:15:53.71
00:16:07.10
00:16:07.36
00:16:14.40
00:16:14.61
00:16:22.77
00:16:30.45
00:16:43.66
00:16:44.14
00:16:46.77
00:17:22.63

Finish Time
00:14:39.80
00:14:48.94
00:15:33.17
00:15:44.93
00:15:47.98
00:15:59.89
00:16:16.10
00:16:18.75
00:16:23.27
00:16:31.07
00:16:32.85
00:16:33.41
00:16:42.09
00:16:48.82
00:17:57.31

Finish Time

Bib No
700
705
706
707
704
701
703
716
709
714
702
715
713
717
712
719

Bib No
720
728
722
731
729
734
724
726
723
727
738

Bib No
740
741
748
742
757
758
747
744
746
754
751
755
743
753
752

Bib No

Report 5

Competitor

Ben Webster
Mitchell Hawley
Jack Campbell
Ryan Ensor

Jack Sendall

Will Cruickshank
Lachlan Deane
Thomas Ronnfeldt
Shaun Stevens
Willem Kiers
Sam McCosker
Jon Revell

Neil Ranger
Nicholas Baker
Thomas Barnwell
Mark O'Connell

Competitor
Jamie Border
Angus McKee
Jake Williams
Khalid Al-Bostanji
Andrew Park
Daniel Litzow
Liam Jurd

Joel Currie
Michael van Gend
Slade Martin
Jack Grainger

Competitor
Nicholas Drew
James Wheeler
Alexander Johnson
Thynne MacFarlane
Liam Hardy

Jaden Williams
Bud Cruickshank
Andrew O'Kane
Brendon Christie
Andrew Lane

Jack McCosker
Mitchell Bowly
Thomas Loane
Madison Simmons
Stuart Bougoure

Competitor
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1 17 17 00:21:52.70 760 Daniel Gibson
2 27 30 00:23:17.88 761 Jens Christensen
3 30 33 00:23:30.90 769 Scott Byron
4 33 36 00:23:44.10 762 Nicholas Hopson
5 48 73 00:26:04.26 767 Nick Johnson
6 49 76 00:26:18.04 770 George Hempenstall
7 77 00:26:21.95 773 Thomas Fanning
8 80 00:26:28.15 774 Hamish Grant
9 82 00:26:31.70 768 Brodie Poole
10 83 00:26:33.10 766 Jack Baldwin
11 86 00:26:41.84 772 Tom Webster
12 87 00:26:41.86 776 Benam Underwood
13 92 00:27:12.10 771 Elliot Barrett
14 94 00:27:30.44 765 James Kruger
15 103 00:29:04.27 764 Peter Whyte
16 119 00:32:18.90 777 Harry Hawker
17 120 00:33:35.16 778 Joseph O'Connor
18 122 00:35:42.34 775 Jake Hanlon
Sum Of Places 204
Points 3
Open Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 18 18 00:22:02.72 780 James Hill
2 40 42 00:23:26.91 783 Conrad Lockrey
3 41 49 00:23:40.70 782 Jake Platen
4 44 59 00:24:08.73 788 Hadyn Grantham
5 48 72 00:24:41.82 787 Lachlan McDonald
6 49 74 00:24:45.33 784 Harry Mackinnon
7 84 00:25:27.75 781 Connor McBain
8 89 00:25:36.79 790 Luke Blinco
9 103 00:26:23.14 792 David Longden
10 105 00:26:28.01 793 Scott Stirling
11 106 00:26:29.21 796 Peter Manchee
12 109 00:26:38.01 798 Elias Bitzer
13 115 00:27:26.12 795 Tom O'Kane
14 118 00:27:38.97 797 Alexander Barnet
15 121 00:27:47.45 799 Lachlan Brealey
16 122 00:27:51.02 791 Michael Thompson
Sum Of Places 240
Points 2
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Complete By College

TSS
13 Years

Sum Of Places
Points

14 Years

Sum Of Places
Points

15 Years

Sum Of Places
Points

16 Years

Monday 9 August 2010

Position

O©CoO~NOOUPA,WNE

Position

O©CoO~NOOUP~WNE

10

Position

DU WNPE

Position

O©CO~NOOUP~WNER

Place
11
16
41
50
52
54

224
2

Place
18
20
41
48
49
51

227
3

Place
11
30
40
49
51
54

235
2

Place
31
40
43
45
50
52

Overall
11

16

46

67

95

99

101
114
116

Overall
18
20
52
68
69
81

103
106
114
116

Overall
11

30

42

68

71

121

Overall
34
50
58
62
79
89
90

104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115

Finish Time
00:11:08.26
00:11:13.22
00:11:57.21
00:12:23.65
00:13:19.39
00:13:29.97
00:13:31.71
00:15:02.60
00:15:15.82

Finish Time
00:14:52.68
00:14:55.50
00:16:04.94
00:16:36.87
00:16:39.29
00:16:57.31
00:17:37.92
00:17:53.29
00:18:57.71
00:20:02.68

Finish Time
00:14:18.73
00:14:45.68
00:15:14.90
00:15:58.09
00:16:02.14
00:20:11.77

Finish Time
00:23:34.80
00:24:38.14
00:25:07.61
00:25:17.41
00:26:27.14
00:26:54.60
00:26:57.04
00:29:06.47
00:29:11.79
00:29:20.78
00:29:23.60
00:29:27.39
00:29:38.21
00:29:38.37
00:29:50.28
00:29:50.80
00:30:25.30

Bib No
806
808
802
809
800
807
803
801
804

Bib No
829
822
828
821
820
823
833
824
830
831

Bib No
846
848
840
843
844
842

Bib No
867
872
864
868
862
875
873
878
879
870
865
877
861
874
876
869
866

Report 5

Competitor
Baxter Knight
Ben Hertzberg
Jack Levien
Cleve Barrell
Lewis Green
Connor Joss
Patrice Cialdella
Bailey Lawson
Nick Willoughby

Competitor
Freddy Dorrough
Antonio Libretto
Brodie Smith

Kent Scott
Matthew Kuhnemann
Sam Horton
Michiatsu Masuda
Scott Bear

Tom Cowan

Joel Brown

Competitor
Ben Willoughby
Will McFarlane
Brandon Murray
Mitchell Woods
Curtis McLeod
Michael Graham

Competitor
Lachie Reece
Harrison Jones
Alex Flatley
Elliott Smith
Roman Hofmann
Will Mullery
Jean-Luc Lejeune
Dylan Joss

Alex Hutchinson
Luke Hodgkinson
Jason Fox

Oscar Milroy

R J Silk

Ryan Melville
Matthew Follent
Nick Stevens
James King
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18 116 00:30:40.43 871 Jacob Livermore
Sum Of Places 261
Points 1
Open Position Place Overall Finish Time Bib No Competitor
1 13 13 00:21:38.41 896 Tom Clarke
2 14 14 00:21:50.43 889 Jordan Nissinen-
3 34 35 00:23:18.40 895 Nick Tobiano
4 42 50 00:23:41.45 891 Joshua Brillante
5 43 54 00:23:49.90 885 Dean Kenny
6 52 87 00:25:35.91 886 Thomas Baldry
7 93 00:25:49.82 884 Joel Menzies
8 101 00:26:16.29 892 James Turner
9 102 00:26:18.04 887 Marcus Lobwein
10 112 00:26:45.98 890 Ollie Smith
11 114 00:27:16.11 880 Tim Smith
12 116 00:27:28.76 883 Tim Wilson
13 123 00:27:52.95 882 BenKing
14 134 00:30:42.29 881 Campbell Wakely
15 136 00:30:49.41 893 Winiata Barrett
Sum Of Places 198
Points 3
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